I on'En§[nBlE WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted
by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable 7 3 0 9

LAM I NATE TRI M M E R Service Center or other competent repair center
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7318
7320
73100




Item Number
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11
12
52
53
53
107
108
109
110
111
126
127

Part Number

8793645V
882248
901706
845339
000000-00
891117
888028
690741
690742
911374
891461
330072-97
810716
682063
855284
874538SV
694432
887284
873678
874536
861434
882185
690740
868775
854805
698394
695893
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PartsList for 7301 Typel

Description

ARMATURE
ARMATURE 220V

FAN

FAN

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH/HLDR ASSY 220V
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

CORD & PLUG
CORD/10 FT/18-2
RELIEVER
CONNECTOR VS
BEARING

BALL BEARING
BEARING MOUNT
MOTOR HSG.

FRONT HOUSING
HELICOIL-1/4-20X3/8
CORD CLAMP

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
BRUSH HOLDER BASE
BRUSH SPRING
SCREW

INSULATING TUBE
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

128
131
133
134
135
137
138
139
139
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
211
212
213
214
215

Part Number

849328
694015
803157
698708
698709
874537
885833
683875
683875
698928
698165
330003-17
695185
6999528V
874731
330003-64
698704
880822
698419
875051
802289
876641
884063
893128
875497
874017
893130
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PartsList for 7301 Typel

Description

SPACER

SCREW

SCREW

SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

GUIDE RETAINER

CAUTION LAB-SPIN LCK

WRENCH OPEN END
WRENCH OPEN END
CAP

SNAP-RING
BEARING,BALL
FIELD SCREW
DRIVE PULLEY
BASE CASTING
BALL BEARING
SHAFT ASSY

SHAFT ASSY

BELT

SUB BASE

SCREW

KNOB KIT

SCREW

BASE

SET-SCREW

THUMB SCREW
SUB BASE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
223
224
224
225
226
226
226
230
231
231
232
232
233
234
235
250
251
252
253

Part Number

698773
872944
698775
882026
698714
802768
881034
876676
876676
859359
859359
694772
698110
698110
802876
691257
802289
873982
684718
889516
849826
872708
891223
874145
873649
699909
872848
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PartsList for 7301 Typel

Description Qty Required
BASE 1
SCREW 10
PIN 10
BRACKET 1
SUB BASE 1
SCREW 10
SET-SCREW 10
SPRING 10
SPRING 10
WASHER 10
WASHER 10
SCREW 10
ALLEN WRENCH T2 1
ALLEN WRENCH T2 1
ALLEN WRENCH 1
NUT COLLET 10
SCREW 10
SCREW 10
COLLET 1
6 MM COLLET 1
RETAINER 1
SCREW 10
END CAP 1
BASE 1
SCREW. 10
GUIDE 1
ROLLER 1
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PartsList for 7301 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
254 872847 SCREW 10
255 802995 WASHER 10
256 894223 SCREW 10
256 689229 SCREW 10
257 699911 BEVEL GUIDE 1
258 699907 STRAIGHT GUIDE 1
259 699913 GUIDE 1
260 802648 WASHER 10
261 843076 WRENCH HEX 9/64X23/8 1
270 912616 GUIDE PLATE 1
271 878513 ECCENTRIC 1
272 893071 SCREW 1
273 913050 WRENCH 1
861 872827 CARRY CASE 1
861 892898 CARRYING CASE 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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